From: Uber Receipts <noreply@uber.com=

To: [N

Subject: Your Saturday afternoon trip with Uber

Date: Sat, 04 Jun 2016 19:30:31 +0000

Inline-lmages: map 39e30604-6897-4295-862d-69d078456398

L
03:05pm
03:29pm
uberX 3.12
& You rode with Noah

00:23:32

FARE BREAKDOWN
Base Fare
Distance

Time

Normal Fare

Surge x1.4

Subtotal
HARGED
TAX SUMMARY
Before Taxes
Sales Tax (B.875%)
Black Car Fund {2 44%)

YOU'VE EARNED 2X POINTS
MEMBERSHIF REWARDS®

2.55
5.47
8.24

$16.26
6.50

$22.76

$22.76

20.45
1.81
0.50
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